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Asinsaaren juniorikilpailut

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 7)

name and first name

VUORINEN Anna
JAAKKOLA Outi
PELTONEN Anna
KAAIJA Sini-Helmi
HAAVISTO Alma
OSSIPOV Oliivia
PENTINLEHTO Nea

fencer number

P

jn=Ala-Bia-Ria-ElisvRlael

5
8
17
23
25

T20
Lappeenranta
club country
HFM HELSINKI FIN
EM ESPOO FIN
HFM HELSINKI FIN
PM-BF PORVOO FIN
KYIF KIRKKONUM FIN
TALLINNA MOOK EST
KAVE TAMPERE FIN
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Lappeenranta
Formula of the competition

7 fencers
1 poules: round

7 fencers

1 poule of 7
separation by : clubs
7 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 7 fencers

direct elimenation
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno1 0:00
Referee : TERHO

VUORINEN Anna
JAAKKOLA Outi
HAAVISTO Alma
PELTONEN Anna
PENTINLEHTO Nea
KAAIJA Sini-Helmi
OSSIPOV Oliivia

Asinsaaren juniorikilpailut

T20
Lappeenranta
Markku FIN KAVE TAMPERE
VM

FIN 3 vV |V |V |V 5/6
FIN |V vV |V |V |V |V 6/6
FIN 4 |3 2 |V |V |3 2/6
FIN |3 |1 |V3 vV |V |V 4/6
FIN |2 1 14 |2 4 |4 0/6
FIN |0 1 12 [0 |V 4 1/6
EST 2 |4 |V |4 |V |V 3/6

ind.
11
17
-1
4
-13
-17
-1

ranking

27
30
22
22
17
12
25

AW L=
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Lappeenranta

Ranking of qualifiers, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name countryV/M ind. HS group
1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 1.000 17 30 qualif
2 VUORINEN Anna FIN 0.833 11 27 qualif
3 PELTONEN Anna FIN 0.667 4 22 qualif
4 OSSIPOV Oliivia EST 0.500 -1 25 qualif
5 HAAVISTO Alma FIN 0.333 -1 22 qualif
6 KAAIJA Sini-Helmi FIN 0.167 -17 12 qualif
7 PENTINLEHTO Nea FIN  0.000 -13 17 qualif
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Asinsaaren juniorikilpailut

T20
Lappeenranta
Quarter-finals
1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO
JAAKKOLA OQuti
8
JAAKKOLA Outi
5 HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUM 15/4
HAAVISTO Alma
4 OSSIPOV Oliivia EST TALLINNA MOOK 15/13
JAAKKOLA OQuti
3 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI 15/12
PELTONEN Anna
6 KAAIJA Sini-Helmi FIN PM-BF PORVOO 15/2
VUORINEN Anna
7 PENTINLEHTO Nea FIN KAVE TAMPERE 15/13
VUORINEN Anna
2 VUORINEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI 15/7
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Lappeenranta

Ranking of the tableau (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO FIN
2 VUORINEN Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN
3  HAAVISTO Alma KYIF KIRKKONUM FIN
3 PELTONEN Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN
5 OSSIPOV Oliivia TALLINNA MOOK EST
6 KAAIJA Sini-Helmi PM-BF PORVOO FIN
7 PENTINLEHTO Nea  KAVE TAMPERE FIN
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat  country

KORHONEN Joose FIN
TERHO Markku FIN

Asinsaaren juniorikilpailut
T20
Lappeenranta

poules matches finales

0 0 1
1 0 0



